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Rank Points Name Nationality Birth Date

1 48 EGORIAN Yana RUS 20.12.93

2 39 MARTON Anna HUN 31.03.95

3 30 BERDER Cecilia FRA 13.12.89

3 30 KIM Jiyeon KOR 12.03.88

5 21 BRUNET Manon FRA 07.02.96

6 21 VECCHI Irene ITA 10.06.89

7 21 CIARAGLIA Sofia ITA 26.09.95

8 21 BOUDIAF Saoussen FRA 31.12.93

9 12 GULOTTA Loreta ITA 08.05.87

10 12 SOCHA Aleksandra POL 30.03.82

11 12 GREGORIO Rossella ITA 30.08.90

12 12 PEREZ MAURICE Maria Belen ARG 12.07.85

13 12 KOZACZUK Malgorzata POL 06.06.88

14 12 NAVARRIA Caterina ITA 24.04.92

15 12 FUKUSHIMA Shihomi JPN 19.06.95

16 12 PALMEDO Sage USA 21.05.96

17 6 PREARO Flaminia ITA 02.07.96

18 6 POZDNIAKOVA Sofia RUS 17.06.97

19 6 BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya RUS 13.07.95

20 6 BUNYATOVA Sevil AZE 05.10.89

21 6 MORMILE Chiara ITA 30.05.95

22 6 ARRAYALES Tania MEX 01.08.96

23 6 AOKI Chika JPN 21.02.90

24 6 TOLEDO Julieta MEX 24.05.97

25 6 YAMAMOTO Seira JPN 22.11.83

26 6 RIFKISS Margaux FRA 09.06.96

27 6 ERRIGO Arianna ITA 06.06.88

28 6 PETRAGLIA Martina ITA 22.03.92

29 6 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia ESP 22.10.90

30 6 GIMALAC Margaux FRA 25.03.97

31 6 BALZER Sara FRA 03.04.95

32 6 SINIGAGLIA Lucrezia ITA 21.08.90

33 3 MUHAMMAD Ibtihaj USA 04.12.85

34 3 SEO Jiyeon KOR 03.03.93

35 3 HWANG Seona KOR 16.09.89

36 3 YOON Jisu KOR 24.01.93

37 3 MIKINA Sabina AZE 24.10.87

38 3 KOVALEVA Viktoriya RUS 12.09.89

39 3 LEE Rajin KOR 10.01.90

40 3 TAILLANDIER Charleine FRA 20.02.91
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41 3 JIN Hunjung KOR 28.06.91

42 3 STONE Anne-Elizabeth USA 31.12.90

43 3 EMURA Misaki JPN 20.11.98

44 3 PONICH Marissa CAN 01.05.87

45 3 GRENCH Eileen PAN 05.08.86

46 3 KARBOLINA Evgenia RUS 06.03.94

47 3 AKSAMIT Monica USA 18.02.90

48 3 VILA Laia ESP 30.12.90

49 3 WOZNIAK Dagmara USA 01.07.88

50 3 PALCZYNSKA Patrycja POL 20.03.95

51 3 LASZLO Luca HUN 03.07.94

51 3 ZHOVNIR Olga UKR 08.06.89

53 3 PUDA Marta POL 13.01.91

54 3 LIMBACH Anna GER 22.07.89

55 3 BENITEZ ROMERO Alejandra Jhonay VEN 07.07.80

56 3 CRISCIO Martina ITA 24.01.94

57 3 CHOI Shinhui KOR 23.11.91

58 3 PAGE Gabriella CAN 29.10.94

59 3 THOMPSON Kamali USA 11.12.91

60 3 CHADALAVADA ANANDHA SUNDHARARAMAN Bhavani Devi IND 27.08.93

61 3 GARAM Nora HUN 24.08.90

62 3 RUSSO Francesca USA 27.11.95

63 3 MARCOS Sandra ESP 20.01.90

64 3 CADLEY Galen USA 12.09.98

65 1.5 TAMURA Norika JPN 20.06.91

66 1.5 PLIEGO Paola MEX 27.09.94

67 1.5 BAZHENOVA Anastasia RUS 24.03.96

68 1.5 INFANTE Vanessa MEX 29.03.96

69 1.5 MUHAMMAD Faizah USA 20.12.91

70 1.5 KIM Seonhee KOR 19.02.88

71 1.5 DELL'AQUILA Tiffany TPE 18.05.86

72 1.5 KIM Ha-Eun KOR 04.02.94

73 1.5 KIMURA Marino JPN 01.03.93

74 1.5 KIM Jiyoung KOR 25.02.94

75 1.5 OBVINTSEVA Yana RUS 19.12.95

76 1.5 THURGOOD Madison CAN 28.07.98

77 1.5 BRIND'AMOUR Pamela CAN 12.01.93

78 1.5 VORONINA Olena UKR 05.05.90

79 1.5 ESCAMILLA Kin MEX 23.06.97

79 1.5 LINDER Kara USA 24.05.00

81 1.5 GONZALEZ GARATE Ursula MEX 22.11.91

82 1.5 AU Sin Ying HKG 08.01.89

83 1.5 PASTRAN Milagros VEN 12.10.91

84 1.5 BOTELLO Natalia MEX 08.06.02

85 1.5 BALDINI Benedetta ITA 15.05.93

86 1.5 GONZALEZ Diana MEX 08.08.00

86 1.5 WATOR Angelika POL 19.02.94

88 0 MEDINA VELASCO Brenda Paola MEX 01.04.98
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89 0 GEVAERT Alexandra BEL 24.10.96

90 0 ESTRADA Sara ESP 03.02.95

91 0 KEDZIORA Katarzyna POL 23.10.90

92 0 KOMISARCZYK Martyna POL 10.02.92

93 0 OSTOJSKA Matylda POL 11.05.90

94 0 CHOI Yu Jin KOR 21.11.87

95 0 MERZA Sarah USA 09.09.98

96 0 MERZA Celina USA 01.07.93

97 0 LOPEZ Diana MEX 12.04.00

98 0 BOURGET Frederique CAN 14.05.97

99 0 BUENROSTRO Jaydy Monica MEX 01.07.99

100 0 KALETA Karolina POL 15.01.96

101 0 LAURENT Clara FRA 15.02.96

102 0 INFANTE Fatima MEX 28.12.00

103 0 HO Siu In Jenny HKG 02.07.91

104 0 DAVIS Alexandra GBR 14.05.97

105 0 CONTRERAS Patricia VEN 21.01.86

106 0 CHO Ju-Yeon KOR 16.12.92

107 0 SUCHET Charlotte FRA 18.11.92

108 0 HERRERA Silvia GUA 27.08.96

109 0 TSITLAKIDOU Despoina GRE 13.07.96

110 0 VALDEZ ANDRADE Abigail MEX 10.09.00

111 0 VILLA Dara MEX 16.06.01

112 0 HUERTAS Diana GUA 16.12.96

113 0 FRAATZ Kreestel GUA 24.11.00

114 0 CARRILLO ZI Cinthya MEX 23.09.92

9999 0 RUIDO Fabiangela VEN 16.07.96
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Pool 1 Referee: LIMBARDET Christophe (FRA)
DOANA Andreea  (ROU) V/M HS HR HS/HR

KOR 1 V/5 V/5 D/3 D/4 V/5 D/4 0.5 26 26 0

MEX D/4 2 V/5 D/0 V/5 D/2 D/0 0.33 16 26 -10

GUA D/4 D/3 3 D/2 D/4 D/0 D/1 0 14 30 -16

CAN V/5 V/5 V/5 4 V/5 V/5 D/0 0.83 25 16 9

USA V/5 D/3 V/5 D/3 5 V/5 D/3 0.5 24 25 -1

VEN D/3 V/5 V/5 D/3 D/2 6 D/1 0.33 19 22 -3

POL V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 7 1 30 9 21

Pool 2 Referee: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)
ECHEVERRIA Alekxandra  (MEX) V/M HS HR HS/HR

MEX 1 D/4 V/5 V/5 D/2 D/2 D/3 0.33 21 25 -4

USA V/5 2 V/5 V/5 D/4 V/5 D/4 0.67 28 19 9

VEN D/4 D/2 3 D/4 D/3 D/2 D/3 0 18 30 -12

JPN D/1 D/2 V/5 4 D/2 V/5 V/5 0.5 20 20 0

KOR V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 5 V/5 V/5 1 30 16 14

BEL V/5 D/1 V/5 D/0 D/2 6 D/1 0.33 14 24 -10

POL V/5 V/5 V/5 D/1 D/3 V/5 7 0.67 24 21 3

Pool 3 Referee: VALLEJO Guillermo (ESP)
ATTAR COHEN Adriana  (ARG) V/M HS HR HS/HR

CAN 1 V/5 V/5 D/1 D/3 D/2 V/5 0.5 21 26 -5

HKG D/4 2 V/5 V/5 D/4 D/2 D/4 0.33 24 26 -2

GUA D/3 D/2 3 D/2 D/0 D/0 D/0 0 7 30 -23

IND V/5 D/4 V/5 4 D/3 D/3 V/5 0.5 25 21 4

MEX V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 5 V/5 D/1 0.83 26 15 11

ITA V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/0 6 D/4 0.67 24 17 7

POL D/4 V/5 V/5 D/3 V/5 V/5 7 0.67 27 19 8
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Pool 4 Referee: MOLA FUENTES Walfrido V. (CUB)
MORALES Jacobo (MEX)

V/M HS HR HS/HR

USA 1 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/0 0.8 20 13 7

ESP D/4 2 D/0 V/5 D/3 D/4 0.2 16 20 -4

ITA D/2 V/5 3 V/5 V/5 D/1 0.6 18 14 4

GUA D/1 D/0 D/1 4 D/1 D/0 0 3 25 -22

MEX D/1 V/5 D/3 V/5 5 D/1 0.4 15 19 -4

FRA V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 6 1 25 6 19

Pool 5 Referee: KOSA Miklos (HUN)
CORTES Alberto (MEX) V/M HS HR HS/HR

FRA 1 D/2 D/1 D/1 D/4 D/3 0 11 25 -14

USA V/5 2 V/5 V/5 D/2 D/1 0.6 18 20 -2

VEN V/5 D/4 3 V/5 D/2 V/5 0.6 21 15 6

POL V/5 D/4 D/1 4 D/3 D/2 0.2 15 21 -6

ITA V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 5 V/5 1 25 11 14

MEX V/5 V/5 D/3 V/5 D/0 6 0.6 18 16 2

Pool 6 Referee: TOURE Papa Khassoum  (SEN)
TANDRON LAM Alain (MEX) V/M HS HR HS/HR

GRE 1 D/3 D/1 D/0 D/4 D/1 0 9 25 -16

FRA V/5 2 V/5 D/4 V/5 V/5 0.8 24 16 8

USA V/5 D/2 3 D/2 D/0 D/1 0.2 10 21 -11

ITA V/5 V/5 V/5 4 V/5 V/5 1 25 14 11

MEX V/5 D/4 V/5 D/4 5 V/5 0.6 23 18 5

CAN V/5 D/2 V/5 D/4 D/4 6 0.4 20 17 3

Pool 7 Referee: JEANNY Aurelie (FRA)
CANTIN Pascal (CAN) V/M HS HR HS/HR

UKR 1 D/2 D/3 V/5 D/3 V/5 0.4 18 15 3

JPN V/5 2 D/3 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.8 23 13 10

AZE V/5 V/5 3 V/5 V/5 V/5 1 25 12 13

USA D/0 D/4 D/1 4 V/5 V/5 0.4 15 19 -4

ESP V/5 D/1 D/4 D/3 5 V/5 0.4 18 20 -2

MEX D/0 D/1 D/1 D/1 D/2 6 0 5 25 -20

Pool 8 Referee: MOLA FUENTES Walfrido V. (CUB) V/M HS HR HS/HR
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ECHEVERRIA Alekxandra  (MEX)
POL 1 D/3 D/1 V/5 D/3 V/5 D/1 0.33 18 27 -9

RUS V/5 2 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 1 30 14 16

UKR V/5 D/2 3 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/2 0.67 24 17 7

MEX D/3 D/0 D/2 4 D/1 D/3 D/2 0 11 30 -19

JPN V/5 D/2 D/1 V/5 5 V/5 V/5 0.67 23 21 2

CAN D/4 D/3 D/3 V/5 D/4 6 D/1 0.17 20 28 -8

ITA V/5 D/4 V/5 V/5 D/3 V/5 7 0.67 27 16 11

Pool 9 Referee: TOURE Papa Khassoum  (SEN)
ATTAR COHEN Adriana  (ARG) V/M HS HR HS/HR

FRA 1 D/1 D/4 D/1 V/5 D/4 D/1 0.17 16 28 -12

USA V/5 2 D/3 D/1 V/5 V/5 D/2 0.5 21 21 0

PAN V/5 V/5 3 D/1 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.83 26 21 5

ITA V/5 V/5 V/5 4 V/5 V/5 V/5 1 30 10 20

KOR D/3 D/4 D/3 D/2 5 D/3 D/1 0 16 30 -14

MEX V/5 D/1 D/3 D/3 V/5 6 D/1 0.33 18 27 -9

ESP V/5 V/5 D/3 D/2 V/5 V/5 7 0.67 25 15 10

Pool 10 Referee: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)
JEANNY Aurelie (FRA) V/M HS HR HS/HR

KOR 1 D/2 D/2 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/2 0.5 21 23 -2

HKG V/5 2 D/3 D/0 D/0 D/3 D/3 0.17 14 27 -13

RUS V/5 V/5 3 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 1 30 17 13

USA D/4 V/5 D/4 4 V/5 D/2 D/4 0.33 24 23 1

MEX D/1 V/5 D/1 D/3 5 D/4 D/2 0.17 16 25 -9

HUN D/3 V/5 D/3 V/5 V/5 6 D/4 0.5 25 24 1

JPN V/5 V/5 D/4 V/5 V/5 V/5 7 0.83 29 20 9

Pool 11 Referee: MILENCHEV Vasil (BUL)
RIOS RIVERA Juan Carlos (MEX) V/M HS HR HS/HR

POL 1 D/1 D/2 D/2 V/5 D/4 D/1 0.17 15 26 -11

JPN V/5 2 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/2 0.83 27 17 10

ESP V/5 D/4 3 V/5 D/2 V/5 V/5 0.67 26 20 6

KOR V/5 D/4 D/4 4 D/3 V/5 V/5 0.5 26 22 4
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KALETA Karolina

AOKI Chika

MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia

KIM Seonhee
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HUN D/1 D/3 V/5 V/5 5 V/5 V/5 0.67 24 17 7

MEX V/5 D/0 D/3 D/3 D/1 6 D/4 0.17 16 29 -13

RUS V/5 V/5 D/1 D/2 D/1 V/5 7 0.5 19 22 -3

Pool 12 Referee: CANTIN Pascal (CAN)
DECKER Laura  (USA) V/M HS HR HS/HR

VEN 1 E/0 E/0 E/0 E/0 E/0 E/0 - 0 0 0

GER /0 2 D/3 V/5 V/5 D/3 V/5 0.6 21 12 9

RUS /0 V/5 3 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/2 0.8 22 15 7

MEX /0 D/2 D/1 4 D/0 V/5 D/1 0.2 9 24 -15

POL /0 D/0 D/3 V/5 5 D/4 D/3 0.2 15 20 -5

ITA /0 V/5 D/3 D/4 V/5 6 V/5 0.6 22 20 2

KOR /0 D/0 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/3 7 0.6 18 16 2

Pool 13 Referee: BRAVO Carlos (VEN)
VALLEJO Guillermo (ESP) V/M HS HR HS/HR

RUS 1 V/5 D/4 V/5 D/2 V/5 0.6 21 19 2

KOR D/4 2 D/2 D/1 D/1 V/5 0.2 13 23 -10

FRA V/5 V/5 3 D/4 D/4 V/5 0.6 23 19 4

USA D/1 V/5 V/5 4 V/5 D/3 0.6 19 19 0

MEX V/5 V/5 V/5 D/4 5 V/5 0.8 24 13 11

POL D/4 D/3 D/3 V/5 D/1 6 0.2 16 23 -7

Pool 14 Referee: DIAZ Angel (MEX)
KOSA Miklos (HUN) V/M HS HR HS/HR

FRA 1 V/5 V/5 D/4 V/5 D/1 0.6 20 12 8

ITA D/1 2 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/3 0.6 19 14 5

MEX D/0 D/2 3 V/5 D/4 V/5 0.4 16 21 -5

CAN V/5 D/2 D/4 4 V/5 V/5 0.6 21 20 1

USA D/1 D/0 V/5 D/3 5 D/3 0.2 12 24 -12

JPN V/5 V/5 D/2 D/3 V/5 6 0.6 20 17 3

Pool 15 Referee: DOANA Andreea  (ROU)
TANDRON LAM Alain (MEX) V/M HS HR HS/HR

USA 1 V/5 V/5 D/2 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.83 27 10 17

TPE D/1 2 V/5 D/0 V/5 V/5 D/4 0.5 20 17 3

LASZLO Luca

INFANTE Fatima

OBVINTSEVA Yana

Piste 5| 12:20|

RUIDO Fabiangela

LIMBACH Anna

KARBOLINA Evgenia

LOPEZ Diana

KEDZIORA Katarzyna

SINIGAGLIA Lucrezia

CHOI Shinhui

Piste 6| 12:20|

BAZHENOVA Anastasia

CHOI Yu Jin

BALZER Sara

MUHAMMAD Faizah

TOLEDO Julieta

OSTOJSKA Matylda

Piste 7| 12:20|

GIMALAC Margaux

NAVARRIA Caterina

GONZALEZ GARATE Ursula

PAGE Gabriella

MERZA Celina

FUKUSHIMA Shihomi

Piste 8| 12:20|

STONE Anne-Elizabeth

DELL'AQUILA Tiffany
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/fencers/Anne_Elizabeth-STONE-14935/
/fencers/Tiffany-DELLAQUILA-27571/


MEX D/0 D/0 3 D/2 D/2 D/0 D/0 0 4 30 -26

KOR V/5 V/5 V/5 4 V/5 V/5 V/5 1 30 11 19

GBR D/1 D/1 V/5 D/0 5 D/2 D/3 0.17 12 27 -15

ITA D/1 D/1 V/5 D/3 V/5 6 D/3 0.33 18 22 -4

FRA D/2 V/5 V/5 D/4 V/5 V/5 7 0.67 26 20 6

CARRILLO ZI Cinthya

LEE Rajin

DAVIS Alexandra

BALDINI Benedetta

BOUDIAF Saoussen
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results: list of results

Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type

Sabre Grand Prix Cancun 16.12.16 S S F I GP

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Tabla preliminar de 64

IND V/15
KOR D/6

GER V/15
MEX D/7

USA V/15
JPN D/13

RUS D/11
JPN V/15

ITA V/15
KOR D/8

USA V/15
MEX D/8

ITA V/15
UKR D/8

ITA D/12
UKR V/15

ESP V/15
MEX D/13

ESP V/15
MEX D/2

CAN V/15
KOR D/8

HUN V/15
USA D/7

VEN V/15
MEX D/13

VEN D/11
FRA V/15

ITA V/15
POL D/13

CAN D/10
FRA V/15

KOR V/15
JPN D/14

USA V/15
RUS D/14

ITA V/15
CAN D/5

MEX D/11
HUN V/15

POL V/15
HKG D/6

USA D/12
FRA V/15

CHADALAVADA ANANDH…
KIM Seonhee

LIMBACH Anna
GONZALEZ GARATE Urs…

CADLEY Galen
TAMURA Norika

OBVINTSEVA Yana
FUKUSHIMA Shihomi

SINIGAGLIA Lucrezia
KIM Jiyoung

PALMEDO Sage
INFANTE Vanessa

NAVARRIA Caterina
VORONINA Olena

BALDINI Benedetta
ZHOVNIR Olga

MARTIN-PORTUGUES L…
BOTELLO Natalia

MARCOS Sandra
PLIEGO Paola

PAGE Gabriella
KIM Ha-Eun

GARAM Nora
MUHAMMAD Faizah

BENITEZ ROMERO Aleja…
ESCAMILLA Kin

PASTRAN Milagros
BOUDIAF Saoussen

PETRAGLIA Martina
WATOR Angelika

BRIND'AMOUR Pamela
BALZER Sara

CHOI Shinhui
KIMURA Marino

RUSSO Francesca
BAZHENOVA Anastasia

CRISCIO Martina
THURGOOD Madison

GONZALEZ Diana
LASZLO Luca

PUDA Marta
AU Sin Ying

LINDER Kara
GIMALAC Margaux

THOMPSON Kamali
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/fencers/Kara-LINDER-34348/
/fencers/Margaux-GIMALAC-32383/


USA V/15
TPE D/13

THOMPSON Kamali

DELL'AQUILA Tiffany
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results: list of results

Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type

Sabre Grand Prix Cancun 16.12.16 S S F I GP

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Tabla de 64
RUS V/15
USA D/7

MEX V/15
PAN D/10

POL V/15
GER D/13

FRA V/15
RUS D/13

ITA V/15
KOR D/9

POL D/5
RUS V/15

AZE V/15
USA D/14

CAN D/13
ITA V/15

Tabla de 32

RUS V/15
MEX D/0

POL V/15
FRA D/11

ITA V/15
RUS D/9

AZE D/5
ITA V/15

Tabla de 16

RUS V/15
POL D/13

ITA V/15
ITA D/11

Tabla de 8

RUS V/15
ITA D/12

FRA V/15
HUN D/5

USA D/12
MEX V/15

RUS V/15
HUN D/11

ITA D/12
ITA V/15

AZE D/14
FRA V/15

FRA V/15
FRA D/12

JPN V/15
RUS D/10

USA V/15
USA D/14

FRA V/15
MEX D/12

RUS D/11
ITA V/15

FRA D/11
FRA V/15

JPN D/11
USA V/15

FRA V/15
ITA D/13

FRA V/15
USA D/14

FRA V/15
FRA D/4

HUN V/15
USA D/7

FRA V/15
JPN D/9

KOR D/7
ESP V/15

ITA V/15
KOR D/11

KOR D/13
JPN V/15

ITA V/15
KOR D/13

USA D/11
ITA V/15

IND D/11
FRA V/15

HUN V/15
FRA D/13

ESP D/13
ITA V/15

JPN V/15
ITA D/11

ITA D/12
FRA V/15

HUN V/15
ITA D/12

JPN D/6
FRA V/15

HUN V/15
FRA D/14

POL V/15
USA D/14

ESP D/13
ITA V/15

ITA V/15
UKR D/12

ITA V/15
KOR D/14

ARG V/15
VEN D/8

POL D/8
ITA V/15

CAN D/7
JPN V/15

ESP D/8
KOR V/15

POL V/15
ITA D/12

ITA V/15
ITA D/13

ARG V/15
ITA D/11

JPN D/9
KOR V/15

POL D/5
ITA V/15

ARG D/12
KOR V/15

ITA D/9
KOR V/15

EGORIAN Yana
CADLEY Galen

TOLEDO Julieta
GRENCH Eileen

KOZACZUK Malgorzata
LIMBACH Anna

GIMALAC Margaux
KOVALEVA Viktoriya

VECCHI Irene
CHOI Shinhui

PALCZYNSKA Patrycja
BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya

BUNYATOVA Sevil
WOZNIAK Dagmara

PAGE Gabriella
GULOTTA Loreta

EGORIAN Yana
TOLEDO Julieta

KOZACZUK Malgorzata
GIMALAC Margaux

VECCHI Irene
BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya

BUNYATOVA Sevil
GULOTTA Loreta

EGORIAN Yana
KOZACZUK Malgorzata

VECCHI Irene
GULOTTA Loreta

EGORIAN Yana
VECCHI Irene

BERDER Cecilia
GARAM Nora

AKSAMIT Monica
ARRAYALES Tania

POZDNIAKOVA Sofia
LASZLO Luca

CRISCIO Martina
GREGORIO Rossella

MIKINA Sabina
BALZER Sara

BOUDIAF Saoussen
TAILLANDIER Charleine

AOKI Chika
KARBOLINA Evgenia

PALMEDO Sage
MUHAMMAD Ibtihaj

BERDER Cecilia
ARRAYALES Tania

POZDNIAKOVA Sofia
GREGORIO Rossella

BALZER Sara
BOUDIAF Saoussen

AOKI Chika
PALMEDO Sage

BERDER Cecilia
GREGORIO Rossella

BOUDIAF Saoussen
PALMEDO Sage

BERDER Cecilia
BOUDIAF Saoussen

MARTON Anna
RUSSO Francesca

RIFKISS Margaux
EMURA Misaki

LEE Rajin
MARTIN-PORTUGUES L…

NAVARRIA Caterina
YOON Jisu

HWANG Seona
FUKUSHIMA Shihomi

PETRAGLIA Martina
JIN Hunjung

STONE Anne-Elizabeth
ERRIGO Arianna

CHADALAVADA ANANDH…
BRUNET Manon

MARTON Anna
RIFKISS Margaux

MARTIN-PORTUGUES L…
NAVARRIA Caterina

FUKUSHIMA Shihomi
PETRAGLIA Martina

ERRIGO Arianna
BRUNET Manon

MARTON Anna
NAVARRIA Caterina

FUKUSHIMA Shihomi
BRUNET Manon

MARTON Anna
BRUNET Manon

SOCHA Aleksandra
THOMPSON Kamali

VILA Laia
MORMILE Chiara

CIARAGLIA Sofia
ZHOVNIR Olga

SINIGAGLIA Lucrezia
SEO Jiyeon

PEREZ MAURICE Maria…
BENITEZ ROMERO Aleja…

PUDA Marta
PREARO Flaminia

PONICH Marissa
YAMAMOTO Seira

MARCOS Sandra
KIM Jiyeon

SOCHA Aleksandra
MORMILE Chiara

CIARAGLIA Sofia
SINIGAGLIA Lucrezia

PEREZ MAURICE Maria…
PREARO Flaminia

YAMAMOTO Seira
KIM Jiyeon

SOCHA Aleksandra
CIARAGLIA Sofia

PEREZ MAURICE Maria…
KIM Jiyeon

CIARAGLIA Sofia
KIM Jiyeon
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results: list of results

Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type

Sabre Grand Prix Cancun 16.12.16 S S F I GP

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Tabla de 8
RUS V/15
ITA D/12

FRA V/15
FRA D/4

HUN V/15
FRA D/14

ITA D/9
KOR V/15

Semi-finales

RUS V/15
FRA D/8

HUN V/15
KOR D/14

Final

RUS V/15
HUN D/11

EGORIAN Yana
VECCHI Irene

BERDER Cecilia
BOUDIAF Saoussen

MARTON Anna
BRUNET Manon

CIARAGLIA Sofia
KIM Jiyeon

EGORIAN Yana
BERDER Cecilia

MARTON Anna
KIM Jiyeon

EGORIAN Yana
MARTON Anna
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